

DVV Clarification

Baselius College

Kottayam, Kerala – 686 001

Website: www.baselius.ac.in E-mail: principal@baselius.ac.in

3. Copy of bills/invoices and payment details in the name of the College, for each year, for all the 5 assessment years, attested by Principal.

Information and Library Network Centre

(An Autonomous Inter-University Centre of UGC)



सूचना एवं पुस्तकालय नेटवर्क केन्द्र

(विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त अंतर विश्वविद्यालय केन्द्र)

National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

Invoice

Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2020/2650

Date: 2020-04-24 Invoice No.: NLIST/20-21/47 College GST No.: Not Available College GST State Code: KL [32]

Name and Address of Subscriber

To The Principal Baselius College, Kottayam Baselius College Kottayam Kerala - 686001

SR. No.	Membership Fee	Period of Membership	Amount In Rs
1	N-LIST Annual Membership Fee	April 2020 to March 2021	5,000.00
CGST@0.00%			0.00
		SGST@0.00%	0.00
		IGST@18.00%	900.00
		Total	5,900.00

Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only

GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS

TDS is not applicable on annual membership fee.

Sincerely Yours

Ashok Kumar Rai Scientist-E(CS)

------ Cut Here -----

N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT

Receipt Date: 2020-04-24 Receipt No: 3

Received with thanks from Baselius College, Kottayam, Kottayam, Kerala

A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. 603777 Dated 2020-03-07 drawn on State Bank of India Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual Membership Fee for the financial year 2020-21.

s. 5900

Sincerely Yours

For Administrative Officer(PA & F)

This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD. Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only Online Printed Date: 2022-05-04 05:33:20 INFLIBNET Ref No: INF/N-LIST/2020/2650

GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.

Infocity, P.B. No. 4, Gandhinagar - 382007, Gujarat, INDIA इन्फोसीटी, पो.बो. नं. ४, गांधीनगर - ३८२००७, गूजरात (भारत)

Ph.: +91-79-23268000, Fax: +91-79-23268222, http://www.inflibnet.ac.in

Information and Library Network Centre

(An Autonomous Inter-University Centre of UGC)



सूचना एवं पुस्तकालय नेटवर्क केन्द्र

(विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त अंतर विश्वविद्यालय केन्द्र)

National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

Invoice

Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2019/2650

Date: 2019-04-03 Invoice No.: NLIST/19-20/163 College GST No.: Not Available College GST State Code: KL [32]

Name and Address of Subscriber

To The Principal Baselius College, Kottayam Baselius College Kottayam Kerala - 686001

SR. No.	Membership Fee	Period of Membership	Amount In Rs
1	N-LIST Annual Membership Fee	April 2019 to March 2020	5,000.00
CGST@0.00%			0.00
		SGST@0.00%	0.00
		IGST@18.00%	900.00
		Total	5,900.00

Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only

GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS

TDS is not applicable on annual membership fee.

Sincerely Yours

Ashok Kumar Rai Scientist-E(CS)

----- Cut Here -----

N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT

Receipt Date: 2019-04-03 Receipt No: 111

Received with thanks from Baselius College, Kottayam, Kottayam, Kerala

A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. 603316 Dated 2019-03-21 drawn on State Bank of India Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual Membership Fee for the financial year 2019-20.

Rs. 5900

Sincerely Yours

For Administrative Officer(PA & F)

This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD. Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only Online Printed Date: 2022-05-04 05:32:51
INFLIBNET Ref No: INF/N-LIST/2019/2650

GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.

Infocity, P.B. No. 4, Gandhinagar - 382007, Gujarat, INDIÁ इन्फोसीटी, पो.बो. नं. ४, गांधीनगर - ३८२००७, गूजरात (भारत)

Ph.: +91-79-23268000, Fax: +91-79-23268222, http://www.inflibnet.ac.in

Dr. BIJU THOMAS

Dr. BIJU THOMAS

PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
EASELIUS COLLEGE
KOTTAYAM



(An Autonomous Inter-University Centre of UGC)



सूचना एवं पुस्तकालय नेटवर्क केन्द्र

(विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त अंतर विश्वविद्यालय केन्द्र)

National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

Invoice

Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2018/2650

Date: 2018-04-03 Invoice No.: NLIST/18-19/103 College GST No.: Not Available College GST State Code: KL [32]

Name and Address of Subscriber

To
The Principal
Baselius College, Kottayam
Baselius College
Kottayam
Kerala - 686001

SR. No.	Membership Fee	Period of Membership	Amount In Rs
1	N-LIST Annual Membership Fee	April 2018 to March 2019	5,000.00
CGST@0.00%			0.00
		SGST@0.00%	0.00
		IGST@18.00%	900.00
		Total	5,900.00

Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only

GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS

TDS is not applicable on annual membership fee.

Sincerely Yours

Ashok Kumar Rai Scientist-E(CS)

------ Cut Here -----

N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT

Receipt Date: 2018-04-03 Receipt No: 69

Received with thanks from Baselius College, Kottayam, Kottayam, Kerala

A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. 601491 Dated 2018-03-23 drawn on State Bank of India Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual Membership Fee for the financial year 2018-19.

Rs. 5900

Sincerely Yours

DIN PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL BASELIUS COLLEGE

For Administrative Officer(PA & F)

This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD. Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only Online Printed Date: 2022-05-04 05:32:00 INFLIBNET Ref No: INF/N-LIST/2018/2650

GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.

SELIUS COLLEGE &

Infocity, P.B. No. 4, Gandhinagar - 382007, Gujarat, INDÍA इन्फोसीटी, पो.बो. नं. ४, गांधीनगर - ३८२००७, गुजरात (भारत)

Ph.: +91-79-23268000, Fax: +91-79-23268222, http://www.inflibnet.ac.in



Principal Baselius College <principal@baselius.ac.in>

Payment Acknowledge_NLIST Programme

1 message

paymentinfo@inflibnet.ac.in <paymentinfo@inflibnet.ac.in>
To: Principal <pri>principal@baselius.ac.in>

Wed, May 4, 2016 at 9:45 PM

0016

To:

Principal.

Baselius College, Kottayam

Dear Sir,

This is to acknowledge that your payment for Rs 5725 vide DD/Cheque/RTGS/NEFT No. 762465 dated 20/04/2016, State Bank of India towards annual membership fee of NLIST Programme for the period 01/04/2016 to 31/03/2017 has been received on 04/05/2016

Kindly note that the annual membership fee has been revised from August 2015. For details, please visit our website at http://nlist.inflibnet.ac.in/join.php and send the remaining amount RS.0.

You can download the above fee receipt along with invoice after realisation of the payment, from http://nlist.inflibnet.ac.in/ddinfo.php.

For any queries regarding NLIST Payment, please mail to paymentinfo@inflibnet.ac.in .

Important: If you have any access problem or having no userID and password for accessing NLIST e-resources, kinldy send a separate mail along with an authorisation letter[docx] to college@inflibnet.ac.in. We will happy to provide userID and password to your college.

Thanking you.

With regards,

NLIST Team

INFLIBNET Centre

Infocity, Gandhinagar - 382007

Phone: 079-23268241/43/44/45

Email: college@inflibnet.ac.in,

Dr. BIJU THOMAS

Dr. BIJU THOMAS

PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
BASELIUS COLLEGE
KOTTAYAM



Date of Rec. 5/ 5/2016

Section: Many Name Goy Makeur SEENA L. NAMES -